

Pima County

Legislation Details

File #:	File I	ID 8309	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Cont	ract and/o	or Award		Status:	Approved	
File created:	11/29/2017				In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	12/12	2/2017			Final action:	12/12/2017	
Title:	Award Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-166, for verbatim transcription and translation services. Master Agreement is for an initial term of one (1) year in the annual award amount of \$500,000.00 be shared amongst contractors and includes four (4) one-year renewal options. Funding Source: General Fund. Administering Department: Sheriff.						
	Group A- Transcription Services Contractor Name (listed alphabetically) Allyn, Barbara; Brigode, Robin; Cornelius, Dana; Ellerd, Rhonda; Ellis, Desirae; Gallego, Ana; Graf, Judith; Hamberger, Charlene; Herbin, Carol; Holland, Roberta; Huszarik, Karen; Kennedy, Julie; LeWallen, Therese; Lin, Kim; Mendez, Norma; Moon, Katherine; Sanford, Rosemary; Woodruff, Linda; Zauner, Cheryl						
	Group B- Translation/Transcription Services Contractor Name (listed alphabetically) Ellis, Desirae; Gallego, Ana; Lin, Kim; Mendez, Norma						
Sponsors:			-				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PO_AwardMA-PO-18-166						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
12/12/2017	1	Board of	Supervisor	s			